
MONTH DAY DATE OCCASION 
Tuesday 04/04/2023 Mahaveer jayanti 

Friday 07/04/2023 Good Friday 

Friday 14/04/2023 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

Saturday 22/04/2023 Eid ul-Fitr

May Friday 05/05/2023 Budh Purnima 

June Thursday 29/06/2023 Eid ul-Zuha

July Saturday 29/07/2023 Muharram

Tuesday 15/08/2023 Independence Day

Wednesday 30/08/2023 Raksha Bandhan 

Thursday 07/09/2023 Janmashtami 

Tuesday 19/09/2023 Ganesh Chaturthi 

Thursday 28/09/2023 Milad-Un Nabi

Friday 29/09/2023 Next Day of Anant Chaturthi 

Monday 02/10/2023 Gandhi Jayanti 

Sunday to 

Wednesday
22/10/2023 to 25/10/2023 Dussera Holidays 

Firday to Wednesday 10/11/2023 to 15/11/2023 Diwali Holidays

Wednesday 15/11/2023 Birsa Munda Jayanti 

Monday 27/11/2023 Gurunanak Jayanti 

December Monday 25/12/2023 Christmas 

Monday 01/01/2024 New Year 

Friday 26/01/2024 Republic Day 

February Saturday 24/02/2024 Sant Ravidas Jayanti 

Friday 08/03/2024 Mahashivratri 

Friday 22/03/2024 Maharshi Gautam Jayanti

Monday 25/03/2024 Dhulandi

Friday 29/03/2024 Good Friday 

Saturday 30/03/2024 Rangpanchami 

………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………..

…………………………………………………………………………………

NAME & SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPALS

SHRI  VAISHNAV GROUP OF SCHOOLS

 PROPOSED LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
SESSION 2023-2024

April

SCMVHS, SCMVBM, SVKV, SVA

Note : Any Holidays declared by government will be followed 

August

September 

October

November  

January

March



MONTH DAY DATE OCCASION Remark 
Tuesday 04/04/2023 Mahaveer jayanti 

Friday 07/04/2023 Good Friday 

Friday 14/04/2023 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

Thursday 22/04/2023 Eid ul-Fitr

May      

2023
Friday 05/05/2023 Budh Purnima 

Thursday 29/06/2023 Eid ul-Juha

July    2023 Saturday 29/07/2023 Moharram

Tuesday 15/08/2023 Independence Day

Wednesday 30/08/2023 Raksha Bandhan 

Thursday 07/09/2023 Janmashtami 

Tuesday 19/09/2023 Ganesh Chaturthi 

Friday 29/09/2023
Next Day of Anant 

Chaturthi 

Thursday 28/09/2023 Id Miliduhabi 

Monday 02/10/2023 Gandhi Jayanti 
Sunday to 

Wednesday

22/10/2023 to 

25/10/2023
Dussera Holiday 

Saturday 28/10/2023 Valmiki Jayanti 

Saturday to 

Wednesday 

10/11/2023 to 

15/11/2023
Diwali Holiday 

Wednesday 15/11/2023 Birsa Munda Jayanti 

Monday 27/11/2023 Gurunanak Jayanti 

December 

2023
Monday 25/12/2023 Christmas 

Monday 01/01/2024 New Year Holiday 

Friday 26/01/2024 Republic Day 

February 

2024
Saturday 24/02/2024 Sant Ravidas Jayanti 

Friday 08/03/2024 Mahashivratri 

Monday 25/03/2024 Dhulendi

Friday 29/03/2024
Good Friday & 

Rangpanchmi 

Note : Any Holidays declared by govt. will be followed 

March 2024

August 

2023

November  

2023

October 

2023

SHRI CLOTH MARKET VAISHNAV HR. SEC. SCHOOL 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
SESSION 2023-2024

April 

2023

September 

2023

June             

2023

Session Reopen 05/06/2023

January  

2024



MONTH TOTAL DAYS SUNDAY 
SUNDAY + 

HOLIDAY
NO.OF HOLIDAY

TOTAL WORKING IN 

THE MONTH 

APRIL -2023 30 5 4 9 21

MAY -2023 31 4 1 5 26

JUNE-2023 30 4 1 5 25

JULY -2023 31 5 1 6 25

AUGUST -2023 31 4 2 6 25

SEPTEMBER -2023 30 4 4 7 23

OCTOBER - 2023 31 5 6 10 21

NOVEMBER -2023 30 4 7 10 20

DECEMBER-2023 31 5 1 6 25

JANUARY -2024 31 4 1 5 26

FEBRUARY -2024 29 4 1 5 24

MARCH -2024 31 5 3 8 23

Total 366 53 32 82 284

366

53

82

284
32

51

201

-20

181

SHRI CLOTH MARKET VAISHNAV HR. SEC. SCHOOL 
WORKING DAYS DURING THE SESSION 2023-2024

Total Days in Year 

Total Sunday In Year 

Total Holiday in Year 

Note : Annual Function and Activity 

Total Teaching Days 

Total Working Days 

Examination Days 

Exam and Exam  Preparation and Result 

(April, May and Few Days of June)  

 Teaching Days 



MONTH ASSESSMENT 

JULY   (17/07/2023 to 22/07/2023)  Periodic Test I/ Unit Test 

SEPTEMBER (11/09/2023 to 25/09/2023) Half Yearly Exam 

DECEMBER (11/12/2023 to 22/12/2023)
Pre Board- I Class X & XII /                           

Periodic Test II/ Unit Test 

JANUARY (08/01/2024 TO 18/01/2024) Pre Board- II Class X & XII 

JANUARY (15/01/2024 to 25/01/2024 Periodic Test -III / Unit Test 

FEBRUARY (26/02/2024 to 15/03/2024) Annual Examination 

SHRI CLOTH MARKET VAISHNAV HR. SEC. SCHOOL 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

SESSION -2023-2024

CLASS-NURSERY TO XII 


